
KDHE Information Technology/Systems Application 
Subject to Aid‐to‐Local Security & Confidentiality Requirements 

BUREAU  PROGRAM  APPLICATION CONTACT NAME  GENERAL 
PHONE 

CONTACT EMAIL

BFH  Child Care Licensing  CLARIS  Rossi, Tina  785‐296‐1270  cclr@kdheks.gov 
BFH  Part C Infant Toddler 

Services 
ITS Database  Staab, Heather  785‐291‐3368  Heather.Staab@ks.gov 

BFH  Family Planning  DAISEY  Wilson, Kristi; Atnip, Rebecca  785‐296‐1304  Kristi.Wilson@ks.gov 
Rebecca.Atnip@ks.gov 

BFH  Maternal and Child Health  DAISEY  Reed, Traci; Akin, Carrie; White, Kay  785‐291‐3368  Traci.Reed@ks.gov 
Carrie.Akin@ks.gov 
Kay.White@ks.gov 

BFH  WIC  KWIC  Thomason, Dave  785‐296‐1320  David.Thomason@ks.gov 
BFH  WIC  WIC Banking  Thomason, Dave  785‐296‐1320  David.Thomason@ks.gov 
BFH  Special Health Care Needs  WebBFH  Smith, Heather; Bigler, Kayzy  785‐296‐1316  Heather.Smith@ks.gov 

Kayzy.Bigler@ks.gov 
BFH  Newborn Hearing Screening  AURIS  Abbey, Liz  785‐291‐3368  Elizabeth.Abbey@ks.gov 
BHP  Early Detection Works  Catalyst (EDW Module)  Snyder, Cynthia  785‐296‐2923  Cynthia.Snyder@ks.gov 
BHP  CDRR  Catalyst (CDRR Modules)  Cramer, Carol  785‐368‐6308  Carol.Cramer@ks.gov 
BCHS  All other Aid To Local 

programs 
Catalyst (all modules)  Cain, Cristi  785‐296‐6549  Cristi.Cain@ks.gov 

BCHS  Preparedness  Catalyst  Kelley, Karen  785‐296‐0425  Karen.Kelley@ks.gov 
BCHS  Preparedness  KS‐HAN  Byrd, Catherine  785‐296‐5529  Catherine.Byrd@ks.gov 
BCHS  Preparedness  CRA  Byrd, Catherine  785‐296‐5529  Catherine.Byrd@ks.gov 
BCHS  Preparedness  K‐SERV  Byrd, Catherine  785‐296‐5529  Catherine.Byrd@ks.gov 
BEPHI  Surveillance  EpiTrax  Liscek, Bonnie  785‐249‐8903  Epitraxadmin@kdheks.gov 

Bonnie.Liscek@ks.gov 
BEPHI  N/A  Epi‐X  Hunt, Charles  785‐296‐1415  Charlie.Hunt@ks.gov 
BEPHI  Health and Vital Statistics 

Data Analysis 
BioSense  Crawford, Greg  785‐296‐1531  Greg.Crawford@ks.gov 

 


